Workbenches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 109 - 123
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 114 - 116
Pedestals Workbenches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 118 - 119
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 120 - 121
Cabinet Workbenches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 122
Heavy-Duty Workbenches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 123
Shop Desks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 124

Pedestal Base
Model No. FH672
HOW TO ORDER
1.  Choose the pedestal and leg combination desired
2.  Choose your desired top
See our selection of workbench tops on Page 116.
We try to make it easy . . .
look at our pre-designed layout
options on pages 109 - 113.
Customise to your specifi cations.
not available on this page…call your
dealer with your specs today!
LEG AND PEDESTAL
COMBINATIONS
 grey fi nish
Model
No. Description
Dimensions
D" x H"
Wt.
lbs.
ML264 Single Leg for Use w/ 24"D Top 22 x 32 14
ML265 Single Leg for Use w/ 30"D or 36" D Top 28 x 32 15
FH672  4" H 5
FF920 - 3
* Pedestal  base and bench leg gussets are required components when  building all leg/pedestal combinations
Customise your own Workbench . . . simply
select any two cabinets listed and add a top.
PEDESTAL WORKBENCHES
Customise
KLETON products
to your specs!
See page 104
118
 Workstation benefi ts include:
 surface accessories and modular components
HORIZONTAL
POWER RAILS
ADJUSTABLE
SHELVES
REVERSIBLE MARKER
BOARD/TACK BOARD
OVERHEAD
LIGHT FIXTURE
STEEL LOUVERED
BACK PANEL
NEXUS SYSTEM WORKBENCHES
WORKBENCHES
Surface Mount Frames
 heavy gauge steel and
 are  notched front and
Single Frame
Section
Adder Frame
Section
Double Frame Section
B
A
To pick the right frame for your needs you must
determine the following measurements:
Section Width (A):
Overall Width (B):
Then determine if you require a single frame or double frame unit.
SINGLE FRAME SECTIONS
Model  Section  Min Work Surface Price
No. Height"  Width" (A) Width" Required  /Each
FI368 30 24 30 190.00
FI370 30 30 36 201.00
FH992 30 36 42 201.00
FI372 30 42 48 201.00
FH993 30 48 54 211.00
FI374 30 60 66 211.00
FI369 48 24 30 201.00